Sign & Outdoor Illumination
PRODUCT CATALOG
•	 EVERLINE® LED Sign Tubes: The EVERLINE® Sign Tube is an easy to
install LED replacement solution for signs currently using T12H0 or T8H0
lamps.
•	 EVERLINE® LED Vapor Tight Fixtures: The EVERLINE® Vapor Tight

** Kits must be ordered in  full  carton quantities
* Lumen maintenance is calculated with LM-80 and TM-21 data based on 25°C ambient  and installation in a parabolic fixture.
Ordering Code (SKU) Ballast
LED Tube
(qty 2)
Input
Power
Nominal
Lumens
CCT CRI (nom.)
Kit Qty per
Carton**
LTBRK-2UNVHE17/835I
B232IUNVHE-N
T8LDR4F17/835 40 2200 3500
82 10
LTBRK-2UNVHE17/840I T8LDR4F17/840 40 2200 4000
LTBRK-2UNVHE14/840I T8LDR4F14/835 32 1800 3500
LTBRK-2UNVHE14/835I T8LDR4F14/840 32 1800 4000
6 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Performance Data